1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MKS1
Features and Options
● Main applications: Industry, Furniture, DIY application
● Input voltage: 12V DC

The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
Ordering Key
©2024 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0380  Version: 2.3
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
Stroke
010: 10mm
030: 30mm
050: 50mm
100: 100mm
Reserved 0
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
3: 900mm straight
Reserved 0
Performance
E, F
(refer to p.2 Performance Data)
12MKS1- - 030 - 0 30-L - E
L: With limit switches
P: With potentiometer positioning info